
®

®

®
.

.
B

G
S

. .BGS

.. BGS

.
.
B

G
S

..BGS

.
.
B

G
S

.. BGS

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
EE

E

EEE

EE
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

:

;I: D

âÄ

âÄ

De
ep

Cre
ek

Lake
McKenzieDrowning

Creek

SANDHILLS
GAME LAND

K

MATCH
K MATCH LINE

N
N

MA
TC

H
LIN

E

Pop. 1,293

Foxfire
Village McDonalds

Chapel

Taylor Memorial
Baptist

1123

1123

1112

1162

1004

10041122

1122 1122

1004

1122

1169

.41

.36

1.26

.19

.18

.10
.14

.21
.60

.60

.70

.03
.23

1.33

1.25

4.44

.04
.07

³ MOORE COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT -  MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 6 OF 7

DIVISION 8          DISTRICT 2               MOORE COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          125

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Foxfire Village and Vicinity

® ®

®

ND L-

..BE
U

.. BEU

.. BE
U

..BEU

..
BE

U

.. BEU

.. BE
U

..
BE

U

..
BE

U

..
BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..BE
U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..BE
U

.. BE
U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..BE
U

..BEU

..
BEU

.. BE
U

..BE
U

..BE
U

..BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..BEU

.. BE
U

..BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..
B E

U

.. BEU

..
BE

U

.. BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU
.. BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BE

U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..
BE

U

..BE
U

..
BE

U

.. BE
U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BEU

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

..BEU

..BEU

.. BE
U

..BE
U

..BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

..
BEU

..BE
U

.. BE
U

..BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BEU

..BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

..BE
U

..BE
U

.. BE
U

..BE
U

ND L-

;I:

;I:

;I†

:

:

;I:

;I:

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

Lake
     Surf

Bea
ver

Littl e

River

Creek

Big

Bra n
ch

Field Br

Old

J
LIN

E
J

H MATCH

H   O   K   E  
C   O   U   N   T   Y

LINE H

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

H A R N E T T

C O U N T Y

H A R N E TT
C

O
U

N
TY

SR 1107 Harnett County Road

Oakridge
Church

Covenant
The New

PineywoodBaptist

Mt. Pleasant

Lobelia

Home 
Baptist

Mt. Pleasant
Church

FWB Church
Frys Chapel

New

Church

Community
Church

2005
2007

2002

2194

2004
2006

2199

2193

2195

2015

2016

2086

2014

2022

2176 2021

2014

2012

2014

2013

2011

2010

2009

2199

2005

2010

2011

2005

2005

1947

1947

2007

2186
2023

2023 2022

690

690

2020

2019

2202

2169

2169
2168

20182021

2017

2018

2017

2017

2019

2018

2167

690

690

2002
2005

2005
2194

2082

2200

2018

2203

2202

2201

2167
2017

.42
.11

.18 .09

.28

.11

.11

.94

1.1
11.1
2

.85

1.04

.09

.73

.70

.18

.17

.80

.55

1.02

1.3
0 2.03

.07

.90

.50

.52

.61

1.5
0

.48

.75

1.05

.47

.14

.44

.92

1.54

.34

1.35

.76

1.4
0

.40

.19

1.27

.81

.59
.35

.95

3.06

2175

.40

1.19

.13
.18

.16.21

.16
.24

.82

.03

.59

.86

.11

.06 .94

.31
.14

.10
.48

.46

.86

1.05

.46

1.25

2.36

.21

2.52

1.47

1.18

.75

.48
2204

2205
.11

.09.02

.71

.06

.12

.06
.17

.12
.10.20

.78

.38

.08

.05.20.16
.09.07

.10

.09

.05

.21

.16

.24

2212

2209

2211

2210

2208

Wood Lake and Vicinity

®

® ®

®®

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

;I:

;I:

âÄ

âÄâÄ

âÄ
D1

â
Ä

Jun
ipe

r
Cre

ek

McLe
ndo

ns

Creek

GOODWIN STATE
FOREST

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

MATCH LINE E MATCH F

D D
Ma

tch
  L

ine
  D

Match  Line  D

D

BB

F LINEE

Calvary
Baptist

Bethlehem 
Church

1244

1263

1261

1262

1240

1261

1493
1477

1262

1327

1333

1262 2427

2427

1665

222427

22

1261

1245

1243

1243

1261

1240

1240

1229

1229
1247

1242

1245

1327

1491
1477 1493

1246

1240

3.93

.77

.13

.66

.10

.31

.48

.46

1.05

.54

1.1
9

1.43

.95

1.22

2.45

1.90

.21

1.14

.40

.59

.89
.21

.35

.44

.28

.53

.72

.19
.27

.09

1.6
2

Inset 1

Th
e M

ap
pin

g S
ec

tio
n's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 ac
cu

rac
y 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill v
ary

. T
his

 m
ap

 in
clu

de
s s

tat
e-m

ain
tai

ne
d r

oa
ds

 an
d 

im
po

rta
nt 

no
n-s

ys
tem

 ro
ad

s.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 in

 Ju
ly 

20
22

. F
or 

ad
dit

ion
al 

inf
orm

ati
on

, v
isit

 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 by
 ph

on
e a

t (9
19

) 8
35

-84
80

.


